L05000068428

Office Use Only



200109681942

09/24/07--01007--003 **30.00

07 SEP 21 PH 12: 23

Tillementon CED 9 5 2007

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: CAP Enterprises, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.						
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:						
Jomarie T. Andrews, Esquire						
(Name of Person)						
Levy & Droney, P.C.						
Levy & Droney, P.C. (Firm/Company)						
74 Batterson Park Road ; P.O. Box 887						
(Address)						
Farmington, CT 06034-0887						
(City/State and Zip Code)						
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)						
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
\$25.00 Filing Fee X 30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)						
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:						

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

07 SEP 24 PM 12: 23

1. The name of	a limited liability com	pany is			
CAP_E	nterprises, LLC	<u>,,</u>		······································	··································
2. The Articles of L050000684	of Organization were file	ed on <u>07/12/200</u>		and assigned do	cument number
	lissolution was applicave				
4. A description 608.441, Flori	of occurrence that resultida Statutes, (copy 608.	lted in the limited li 441 on back cover l	ability company's otter).	dissolution pursuant	to section
Upon the w	ritten consent o	f all of the m	embers of the	Limited Liab	ility Company
6. All remaining rights and inte	ebts, obligations and list mate provision has been property and assets has crests. E: are no suits pending a	n made for the debts we been distributed a	obligations and li mong its member in any court.	abilities pursuant to in accordance with	s. 608.4421. their respective
cnteri	uate provision has been d against it in any pend embers having the sam	ding sult.			·
Signature Signature		o presentage or more	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name		
(are	James .	_	Carl A.	Pavano	
	***************************************		· •		
·		<u>-</u>		·	
		 -		·	
	***************************************	-		······································	

FILING FEE: \$25.00